SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending BARNARD by Resident Elementary School (FALL,
2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
BARNARD 101 38.3%
OUTSIDE SDUSD 19 7.2%
PERKINS 7 2.7%
DEWEY 6 2.3%
ROSA PARKS 5 1.9%
CARSON 5 1.9%
OCEAN BEACH 5 1.9%
HANCOCK 5 1.9%
BAY PARK 5 1.9%
SHERMAN 5 1.9%
WASHINGTON 4 1.5%
CUBBERLEY 4 1.5%
JUAREZ-FOSTER 4 1.5%
ZAMORANO 3 1.1%
LOGAN 3 1.1%
LOMA PORTAL 3 1.1%
ERICSON 3 1.1%
HOLMES 3 1.1%
WEBSTER 3 1.1%
DEWEY-GRANT 3 1.1%
GRANT-FLORENCE-WASH 3 1.1%
SANDBURG 3 1.1%
SUNSET VIEW 3 1.1%
FOSTER 2 0.8%
HARDY 2 0.8%
FRANKLIN 2 0.8%
MILLER 2 0.8%
CLAY (FMR TUBMAN) 2 0.8%
ENCANTO 2 0.8%
FAY 2 0.8%
ROSS 2 0.8%
ALCOTT 2 0.8%
AUDUBON 2 0.8%
WALKER 2 0.8%
TOLER 2 0.8%
RODRIGUEZ 2 0.8%
BAYVIEWTERR-PB-SESSIONS 2 0.8%
CABRILLO 2 0.8%
LINDA VISTA 2 0.8%
CARVER (FMR DARNALL) 1 0.4%
BIRNEY 1 0.4%
BOONE 1 0.4%
DOYLE 1 0.4%
BAKER 1 0.4%
CHEROKEE POINT 1 0.4%
BAYVIEW TERRACE. 1 0.4%
MASON 1 0.4%
WHITMAN 1 0.4%
WEGEFORTH 1 0.4%

Monday, October 24, 2011

Page 1 of 2



Resident School

TORREY PINES
SESSIONS
ROWAN
ROLANDO PARK
PORTER
JEFFERSON
MCKINLEY
EUCLID
MARSHALL ELEM
JONES
JOHNSON
JERABEK
ADAMS
HICKMAN
HAMILTON
GAGE

MIRAMAR RANCH

Total

P R R R PR R R R R P R R P R R RPBBR

GRAND TOTAL:

Monday, October 24, 2011

264

% of Grand Total

0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%

Page 2 of 2



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending

2011)

CABRILLO

by Resident Elementary School (FALL,

Resident School

CABRILLO
DEWEY

BAKER

LOMA PORTAL
BARNARD
OUTSIDE SDUSD
EMERSON/BANDINI
BALBOA
CARSON
GOLDEN HILL
AUDUBON
KIMBROUGH
ROLANDO PARK
ROSS
WEGEFORTH
ZAMORANO
MILLER

FAY

OCEAN BEACH
PORTER
SHERMAN
SILVER GATE
HAWTHORNE

Total

106
25

[y
N

B R R R R P R PR NNMNNMNDMNDN®® O 0 © ©

GRAND TOTAL:

Monday, October 24, 2011

202

% of Grand Total

52.5%
12.4%
6.9%
4.5%
4.5%
4.0%
2.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

Page 1 of 1



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

VALENCIA PARK
WEBSTER

0.2%
0.2%

Students Attending DEWEY by Resident Elementary School (FALL,
2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
DEWEY 349 82.1%
BARNARD 17 4.0%
OUTSIDE SDUSD 9 2.1%
DEWEY-GRANT 7 1.6%
CHOLLAS/MEAD 5 1.2%
CABRILLO 5 1.2%
LOMA PORTAL 4 0.9%
CARSON 3 0.7%
PORTER 2 0.5%
ENCANTO 2 0.5%
KIMBROUGH 2 0.5%
GOLDEN HILL 2 0.5%
WASHINGTON 2 0.5%
GARFIELD 1 0.2%
CARVER 1 0.2%
BIRNEY 1 0.2%
BAY PARK 1 0.2%
FLORENCE 1 0.2%
FRANKLIN 1 0.2%
ADAMS 1 0.2%
GAGE 1 0.2%
WEGEFORTH 1 0.2%
JOHNSON 1 0.2%
OCEAN BEACH 1 0.2%
RODRIGUEZ 1 0.2%
TIERRASANTA 1 0.2%

1

1

1

FREESE

GRAND TOTAL:

Monday, October 24, 2011

425

0.2%

Page 1 of 1



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending
2011)

LOMA PORTAL

by Resident Elementary School (FALL,

Resident School

LOMA PORTAL
DEWEY

BARNARD
CABRILLO

SILVER GATE
CARSON
RODRIGUEZ
BALBOA
WASHINGTON
OCEAN BEACH
EMERSON/BANDINI
CHAVEZ

BAKER

CENTRAL

BAYVIEW TERRACE
JUAREZ
CUBBERLEY
ZAMORANO
JEFFERSON
OUTSIDE SDUSD
LINDBERGH/SCHWEITZER
SHERMAN
BAYVIEW TERRACE.
GRANT-FLORENCE-WASH
MCKINLEY
BURBANK

PERKINS

CARVER (FMR DARNALL)
CARSON-FLETCHER
CHESTERTON
CHOLLAS/MEAD
BIRNEY

LINDA VISTA
WEGEFORTH
WEBSTER
VALENCIA PARK
ROLANDO PARK
OAK PARK
GARFIELD

MASON

ERICSON
JUAREZ-FOSTER
HANCOCK
HAMILTON

FREESE

FRANKLIN
FLORENCE

MILLER

Monday, October 24, 2011

Total

209
48
37
23

[y
w

P P PR P P R P P P P P PP P RPRPRPRPRERPERPDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDMDNDMDNDNDNDNDNDDNNDNDNNOWOW>D™DS™SD OGO OO O 0 0

% of Grand Total

49.2%
11.3%
8.7%
5.4%
3.1%
1.9%
1.9%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
0.9%
0.7%
0.7%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

Page 1 of 2



Resident School Total % of Grand Total

GRAND TOTAL: 425



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending
2011)

OCEAN BEACH

by Resident Elementary School (FALL,

Resident School

OCEAN BEACH
BARNARD

LOMA PORTAL
SILVER GATE
BAKER
BURBANK
OUTSIDE SDUSD
BIRNEY

ROSA PARKS
PERKINS
CARSON

DEWEY
BAYVIEW TERRACE
JUAREZ-FOSTER
JUAREZ
CABRILLO
BALBOA

FOSTER
AUDUBON
TOLER

LINDA VISTA
SUNSET VIEW
SHERMAN
SESSIONS
RODRIGUEZ
LOGAN
JEFFERSON
CUBBERLEY

BAY PARK
BAYVIEW TERRACE.
NORMAL HEIGHTS
MARSHALL ELEM
WASHINGTON
LINDBERGH/SCHWEITZER
FRANKLIN
FREESE
GOLDEN HILL
GRANT
HAMILTON
KIMBROUGH
MARVIN

Total

232

©
w

P R P R P P R P P RFP P RPRPRFPDNMNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDMDNDMDNDMNDNDNDNDNWSSEDdDOO OO NN 0 ©

GRAND TOTAL:

Monday, October 24, 2011

430

% of Grand Total

54.0%
21.6%
2.1%
1.9%
1.6%
1.6%
1.4%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
0.7%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

Page 1 of 1



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending SILVER GATE by Resident Elementary School (FALL,
2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
SILVER GATE 230 42.5%
OCEAN BEACH 76 14.0%
BARNARD 39 7.2%
CABRILLO 37 6.8%
LOMA PORTAL 32 5.9%
SUNSET VIEW 11 2.0%
DEWEY 10 1.8%
BURBANK 10 1.8%
CARSON 8 1.5%
OUTSIDE SDUSD 8 1.5%
BAY PARK 8 1.5%
JEFFERSON 7 1.3%
RODRIGUEZ 6 1.1%
FRANKLIN 4 0.7%
PERKINS 4 0.7%
WASHINGTON 3 0.6%
TOLER 3 0.6%
SANDBURG 3 0.6%
ROWAN 3 0.6%
PORTER 3 0.6%
FAY 2 0.4%
ADAMS 2 0.4%
WALKER 2 0.4%
CLAY 2 0.4%
LOGAN 2 0.4%
FLETCHER 1 0.2%
EDISON 1 0.2%
CHESTERTON 1 0.2%
CARVER (FMR DARNALL) 1 0.2%
CADMAN 1 0.2%
BIRNEY 1 0.2%
ALCOTT 1 0.2%
BOONE 1 0.2%
JONES 1 0.2%
TIERRASANTA 1 0.2%
SHERMAN 1 0.2%
ROSS 1 0.2%
OAK PARK 1 0.2%
NORMAL HEIGHTS 1 0.2%
MARVIN 1 0.2%
HAWTHORNE 1 0.2%
JOYNER 1 0.2%
FOSTER 1 0.2%
JOHNSON 1 0.2%
HOLMES 1 0.2%
HARDY 1 0.2%
HAMILTON 1 0.2%
GRANT-FLORENCE-WASH 1 0.2%
GOLDEN HILL 1 0.2%

Monday, October 24, 2011

Page 1 of 2



Resident School Total % of Grand Total

GARFIELD 1 0.2%
LAFAYETTE 1 0.2%
GRAND TOTAL: 541

Monday, October 24, 2011 Page 2 of 2



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending SUNSET VIEW by Resident Elementary School (FALL,
2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
SUNSET VIEW 171 39.9%
CABRILLO 43 10.0%
LOMA PORTAL 41 9.6%
SILVER GATE 36 8.4%
OCEAN BEACH 27 6.3%
BARNARD 20 4.7%
DEWEY 14 3.3%
CARSON 13 3.0%
RODRIGUEZ 8 1.9%
EMERSON/BANDINI 6 1.4%
LOGAN 5 1.2%
BAYVIEW TERRACE. 4 0.9%
BAKER 4 0.9%
BIRNEY 3 0.7%
GOLDEN HILL 3 0.7%
WASHINGTON 3 0.7%
MCKINLEY 3 0.7%
BALBOA 2 0.5%
FLORENCE 2 0.5%
ROSS 2 0.5%
JEFFERSON 2 0.5%
JUAREZ 2 0.5%
GARFIELD 2 0.5%
CLAY-HARDY 1 0.2%
WALKER 1 0.2%
TOLER 1 0.2%
BAYVIEWTERR-PB-SESSIONS 1 0.2%
PORTER 1 0.2%
PERKINS 1 0.2%
GRANT 1 0.2%
MASON 1 0.2%
ENCANTO 1 0.2%
FLETCHER 1 0.2%
HOLMES 1 0.2%
FRANKLIN 1 0.2%
CADMAN 1 0.2%

GRAND TOTAL:

Monday, October 24, 2011

429

Page 1 of 1



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending DANA by Resident Middle School (FALL, 2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
CORREIA 619 79.9%
MEMORIAL PREP 49 6.3%
MEMORIAL PREP. 19 2.5%
ROOSEVELT 13 1.7%
OUTSIDE SDUSD 13 1.7%
DANA/CORREIA-ROOSEVELT 8 1.0%
MONTGOMERY 6 0.8%
MANN 6 0.8%
WILSON 6 0.8%
MARSTON 5 0.6%
CLARK 5 0.6%
MANN (FMR GOMPERS) 5 0.6%
TAFT 4 0.5%
LEWIS 3 0.4%
BELL 2 0.3%
MARSTON-INNOVATION 2 0.3%
FARB-DEPORTOLA 2 0.3%
PERSHING 2 0.3%
BELL (FMR O'FARRELL) 2 0.3%
LEWIS-TAFT 1 0.1%
INNOVATION 1 0.1%
PACIFIC BEACH 1 0.1%
MANN-LEWIS 1 0.1%

GRAND TOTAL: 775

Monday, October 24, 2011 Page 1 of 1



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending CORREIA by Resident Middle School (FALL, 2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
CORREIA 605 72.5%
MEMORIAL PREP 86 10.3%
MEMORIAL PREP. 53 6.3%
ROOSEVELT 16 1.9%
DANA/CORREIA-ROOSEVELT 16 1.9%
MARSTON 7 0.8%
MONTGOMERY 6 0.7%
WILSON 6 0.7%
BELL 5 0.6%
CLARK 4 0.5%
KNOX 4 0.5%
MANN (FMR GOMPERS) 4 0.5%
OUTSIDE SDUSD 4 0.5%
LEWIS 3 0.4%
PACIFIC BEACH 3 0.4%
BELL (FMR O'FARRELL) 3 0.4%
MANN 3 0.4%
TAFT 2 0.2%
BELL (FMR KEILLER) 2 0.2%
FARB-DEPORTOLA 1 0.1%
PERSHING 1 0.1%
WANGENHEIM 1 0.1%

GRAND TOTAL: 835

Monday, October 24, 2011 Page 1 of 1



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending POINT LOMA by Resident High School (FALL, 2011) I
Resident School Total % of Grand Total
POINT LOMA 1243 60.2%
SAN DIEGO COMPLEX 330 16.0%
LINCOLN 176 8.5%
SAN DIEGO COMPLEX-PT LOMA 118 5.7%
KEARNY COMPLEX 37 1.8%
HOOVER 30 1.5%
OUTSIDE SDUSD 21 1.0%
MORSE 18 0.9%
CRAWFORD COMPLEX 18 0.9%
SAN DIEGO COMPLEX-HOOVER 18 0.9%
CLAIREMONT 17 0.8%
MISSION BAY 7 0.3%
CRAWFORD COMPLEX-LINCOLN 5 0.2%
HOOVER-CRAWFORD COMPLEX 5 0.2%
MADISON 5 0.2%
CLAIREMONT-MADISON 4 0.2%
SERRA 3 0.1%
LA JOLLA HIGH 3 0.1%
HENRY 2 0.1%
UNIVERSITY CITY 1 0.0%
HENRY-KEARNY COMPLEX 1 0.0%
CRAWFORD COMPLEX-HENRY 1 0.0%
MIRA MESA 1 0.0%
INVALID ADDRESS 1 0.0%

GRAND TOTAL.: 2065

Monday, October 24, 2011

Page 1 of 1





