SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending BARNARD by Resident Elementary School (FALL, 2011)

Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
BARNARD		
OUTSIDE SDUSD	101 19	38.3% 7.2%
PERKINS	7	2.7%
DEWEY	6	2.3%
ROSA PARKS	5	1.9%
CARSON	5	1.9%
OCEAN BEACH	5	1.9%
HANCOCK	5	1.9%
BAY PARK	5	1.9%
SHERMAN	5	1.9%
WASHINGTON	4	1.5%
CUBBERLEY	4	1.5%
JUAREZ-FOSTER	4	1.5%
ZAMORANO	3	1.1%
LOGAN	3	1.1%
LOMA PORTAL	3	1.1%
ERICSON	3	1.1%
HOLMES	3	1.1%
WEBSTER	3	1.1%
DEWEY-GRANT	3	1.1%
GRANT-FLORENCE-WASH	3	1.1%
SANDBURG	3	1.1%
SUNSET VIEW	3	1.1%
FOSTER	2	0.8%
HARDY	2	0.8%
FRANKLIN	2	0.8%
MILLER	2	0.8%
CLAY (FMR TUBMAN)	2	0.8%
ENCANTO	2	0.8%
FAY	2	0.8%
ROSS	2	0.8%
ALCOTT	2	0.8%
AUDUBON	2	0.8%
WALKER	2	0.8%
TOLER	2	0.8%
RODRIGUEZ	2	0.8%
BAYVIEWTERR-PB-SESSIONS	2	0.8%
CABRILLO	2	0.8%
LINDA VISTA	2	0.8%
CARVER (FMR DARNALL)	1	0.4%
BIRNEY	1	0.4%
BOONE	1	0.4%
DOYLE	1	0.4%
BAKER	1	0.4%
CHEROKEE POINT	1	0.4%
BAYVIEW TERRACE.	1	0.4%
MASON	1	0.4%
WHITMAN	1	0.4%
WEGEFORTH	1	0.4%

Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
TORREY PINES	1	0.4%
SESSIONS	1	0.4%
ROWAN	1	0.4%
ROLANDO PARK	1	0.4%
PORTER	1	0.4%
JEFFERSON	1	0.4%
MCKINLEY	1	0.4%
EUCLID	1	0.4%
MARSHALL ELEM	1	0.4%
JONES	1	0.4%
JOHNSON	1	0.4%
JERABEK	1	0.4%
ADAMS	1	0.4%
HICKMAN	1	0.4%
HAMILTON	1	0.4%
GAGE	1	0.4%
MIRAMAR RANCH	1	0.4%

264

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending 2011)	CABRILI	_O by Resi	dent Elementary School (FALL,
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total	
CABRILLO	106	52.5%	
DEWEY	25	12.4%	
BAKER	14	6.9%	
LOMA PORTAL	9	4.5%	
BARNARD	9	4.5%	
OUTSIDE SDUSD	8	4.0%	
EMERSON/BANDINI	5	2.5%	
BALBOA	3	1.5%	
CARSON	3	1.5%	
GOLDEN HILL	2	1.0%	
AUDUBON	2	1.0%	
KIMBROUGH	2	1.0%	
ROLANDO PARK	2	1.0%	
ROSS	2	1.0%	
WEGEFORTH	2	1.0%	
ZAMORANO	1	0.5%	
MILLER	1	0.5%	
FAY	1	0.5%	
DCEAN BEACH	1	0.5%	
PORTER	1	0.5%	
SHERMAN	1	0.5%	
SILVER GATE	1	0.5%	

HAWTHORNE

0.5%

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending 2011)	DEWEY	by Resident Elementary School (F.	ALL,
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total	
DEWEY	349	82.1%	
BARNARD	17	4.0%	
OUTSIDE SDUSD	9	2.1%	
DEWEY-GRANT	7	1.6%	
CHOLLAS/MEAD	5	1.2%	
CABRILLO	5	1.2%	
LOMA PORTAL	4	0.9%	
CARSON	3	0.7%	
PORTER	2	0.5%	
ENCANTO	2	0.5%	
KIMBROUGH	2	0.5%	
GOLDEN HILL	2	0.5%	
VASHINGTON	2	0.5%	
GARFIELD	1	0.2%	
CARVER	1	0.2%	
BIRNEY	1	0.2%	
BAY PARK	1	0.2%	
FLORENCE	1	0.2%	
FRANKLIN	1	0.2%	
ADAMS	1	0.2%	
GAGE	1	0.2%	
WEGEFORTH	1	0.2%	
JOHNSON	1	0.2%	
DCEAN BEACH	1	0.2%	
RODRIGUEZ	1	0.2%	
TIERRASANTA	1	0.2%	
/ALENCIA PARK	1	0.2%	
VEBSTER	1	0.2%	
FREESE	1	0.2%	

425

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending LOMA PORTAL by Resident Elementary School (FALL, 2011)

2011)		
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
LOMA PORTAL	209	49.2%
DEWEY	48	11.3%
BARNARD	37	8.7%
CABRILLO	23	5.4%
SILVER GATE	13	3.1%
CARSON	8	1.9%
RODRIGUEZ	8	1.9%
BALBOA	5	1.2%
WASHINGTON	5	1.2%
OCEAN BEACH	5	1.2%
EMERSON/BANDINI	4	0.9%
CHAVEZ	4	0.9%
BAKER	4	0.9%
CENTRAL	3	0.7%
BAYVIEW TERRACE	3	0.7%
JUAREZ	2	0.5%
CUBBERLEY	2	0.5%
ZAMORANO	2	0.5%
JEFFERSON	2	0.5%
OUTSIDE SDUSD	2	0.5%
LINDBERGH/SCHWEITZER	2	0.5%
SHERMAN	2	0.5%
BAYVIEW TERRACE.	2	0.5%
GRANT-FLORENCE-WASH	2	0.5%
MCKINLEY	2	0.5%
BURBANK	2	0.5%
PERKINS	2	0.5%
CARVER (FMR DARNALL)	2	0.5%
CARSON-FLETCHER	1	0.2%
CHESTERTON	1	0.2%
CHOLLAS/MEAD	1	0.2%
BIRNEY	1	0.2%
LINDA VISTA	1	0.2%
WEGEFORTH	1	0.2%
WEBSTER	1	0.2%
VALENCIA PARK	1	0.2%
ROLANDO PARK	1	0.2%
OAK PARK	1	0.2%
GARFIELD	1	0.2%
MASON	1	0.2%
ERICSON	1	0.2%
JUAREZ-FOSTER	1	0.2%
HANCOCK	1	0.2%
HAMILTON	1	0.2%
FREESE	1	0.2%
FRANKLIN	1	0.2%
FLORENCE	1	0.2%
MILLER	1	0.2%
	•	J.270

Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending OCEAN BEACH by Resident Elementary School (FALL, 2011)

Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
OCEAN BEACH	232	54.0%
BARNARD	93	21.6%
LOMA PORTAL	9	2.1%
SILVER GATE	8	1.9%
BAKER	7	1.6%
BURBANK	7	1.6%
OUTSIDE SDUSD	6	1.4%
BIRNEY	5	1.2%
ROSA PARKS	5	1.2%
PERKINS	5	1.2%
CARSON	4	0.9%
DEWEY	4	0.9%
BAYVIEW TERRACE	3	0.7%
JUAREZ-FOSTER	2	0.5%
JUAREZ	2	0.5%
CABRILLO	2	0.5%
BALBOA	2	0.5%
FOSTER	2	0.5%
AUDUBON	2	0.5%
TOLER	2	0.5%
LINDA VISTA	2	0.5%
SUNSET VIEW	2	0.5%
SHERMAN	2	0.5%
SESSIONS	2	0.5%
RODRIGUEZ	2	0.5%
LOGAN	2	0.5%
JEFFERSON	2	0.5%
CUBBERLEY	1	0.2%
BAY PARK	1	0.2%
BAYVIEW TERRACE.	1	0.2%
NORMAL HEIGHTS	1	0.2%
MARSHALL ELEM	1	0.2%
WASHINGTON	1	0.2%
LINDBERGH/SCHWEITZER	1	0.2%
FRANKLIN	1	0.2%
FREESE	1	0.2%
GOLDEN HILL	1	0.2%
GRANT	1	0.2%
HAMILTON	1	0.2%
KIMBROUGH	1	0.2%
MARVIN	1	0.2%
		0.270

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending SILVER GATE by Resident Elementary School (FALL, 2011)

2011)		
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
SILVER GATE	230	42.5%
OCEAN BEACH	76	14.0%
BARNARD	39	7.2%
CABRILLO	37	6.8%
LOMA PORTAL	32	5.9%
SUNSET VIEW	11	2.0%
DEWEY	10	1.8%
BURBANK	10	1.8%
CARSON	8	1.5%
OUTSIDE SDUSD	8	1.5%
BAY PARK	8	1.5%
JEFFERSON	7	1.3%
RODRIGUEZ	6	1.1%
FRANKLIN		0.7%
	4	
PERKINS	4	0.7%
WASHINGTON	3	0.6%
TOLER	3	0.6%
SANDBURG	3	0.6%
ROWAN	3	0.6%
PORTER	3	0.6%
FAY	2	0.4%
ADAMS	2	0.4%
WALKER	2	0.4%
CLAY	2	0.4%
LOGAN	2	0.4%
FLETCHER	1	0.2%
EDISON	1	0.2%
CHESTERTON	1	0.2%
CARVER (FMR DARNALL)	1	0.2%
CADMAN	1	0.2%
BIRNEY	1	0.2%
ALCOTT	1	0.2%
BOONE	1	0.2%
JONES	1	0.2%
TIERRASANTA	1	0.2%
SHERMAN	1	0.2%
ROSS	1	0.2%
OAK PARK	1	0.2%
NORMAL HEIGHTS	1	0.2%
	1	
MARVIN		0.2%
HAWTHORNE	1	0.2%
JOYNER	1	0.2%
FOSTER	1	0.2%
JOHNSON	1	0.2%
HOLMES	1	0.2%
HARDY	1	0.2%
HAMILTON	1	0.2%
GRANT-FLORENCE-WASH	1	0.2%
GOLDEN HILL	1	0.2%

Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
GARFIELD	1	0.2%
LAFAYETTE	1	0.2%
GRAND TOTAL:	541	

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending	SUNSET VIEW	by Resident Elementary School (FALL,
2011)		

Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total
SUNSET VIEW	171	39.9%
CABRILLO	43	10.0%
LOMA PORTAL	41	9.6%
SILVER GATE	36	8.4%
OCEAN BEACH	27	6.3%
BARNARD	20	4.7%
DEWEY	14	3.3%
CARSON	13	3.0%
RODRIGUEZ	8	1.9%
EMERSON/BANDINI	6	1.4%
LOGAN	5	1.2%
BAYVIEW TERRACE.	4	0.9%
BAKER	4	0.9%
BIRNEY	3	0.7%
GOLDEN HILL	3	0.7%
WASHINGTON	3	0.7%
MCKINLEY	3	0.7%
BALBOA	2	0.5%
FLORENCE	2	0.5%
ROSS	2	0.5%
JEFFERSON	2	0.5%
JUAREZ	2	0.5%
GARFIELD	2	0.5%
CLAY-HARDY	1	0.2%
WALKER	1	0.2%
TOLER	1	0.2%
BAYVIEWTERR-PB-SESSIONS	1	0.2%
PORTER	1	0.2%
PERKINS	1	0.2%
GRANT	1	0.2%
MASON	1	0.2%
ENCANTO	1	0.2%
FLETCHER	1	0.2%
HOLMES	1	0.2%
FRANKLIN	1	0.2%
CADMAN	1	0.2%

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending	DANA	by Resident Middle Scho	ol (FALL, 2011
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total	
CORREIA	619	79.9%	
MEMORIAL PREP	49	6.3%	
MEMORIAL PREP.	19	2.5%	
ROOSEVELT	13	1.7%	
OUTSIDE SDUSD	13	1.7%	
DANA/CORREIA-ROOSEVELT	8	1.0%	
MONTGOMERY	6	0.8%	
MANN	6	0.8%	
WILSON	6	0.8%	
MARSTON	5	0.6%	
CLARK	5	0.6%	
MANN (FMR GOMPERS)	5	0.6%	
TAFT	4	0.5%	
LEWIS	3	0.4%	
BELL	2	0.3%	
MARSTON-INNOVATION	2	0.3%	
FARB-DEPORTOLA	2	0.3%	
PERSHING	2	0.3%	
BELL (FMR O'FARRELL)	2	0.3%	
LEWIS-TAFT	1	0.1%	
NNOVATION	1	0.1%	
PACIFIC BEACH	1	0.1%	
MANN-LEWIS	1	0.1%	

775

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending	CORRE	IA by Resi	by Resident Middle School (FALL, 2011	
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total		
CORREIA	605	72.5%		
MEMORIAL PREP	86	10.3%		
MEMORIAL PREP.	53	6.3%		
ROOSEVELT	16	1.9%		
DANA/CORREIA-ROOSEVELT	16	1.9%		
MARSTON	7	0.8%		
MONTGOMERY	6	0.7%		
VILSON	6	0.7%		
BELL	5	0.6%		
CLARK	4	0.5%		
KNOX	4	0.5%		
MANN (FMR GOMPERS)	4	0.5%		
DUTSIDE SDUSD	4	0.5%		
EWIS	3	0.4%		
PACIFIC BEACH	3	0.4%		
BELL (FMR O'FARRELL)	3	0.4%		
JANN	3	0.4%		
AFT	2	0.2%		
BELL (FMR KEILLER)	2	0.2%		
FARB-DEPORTOLA	1	0.1%		
PERSHING	1	0.1%		
VANGENHEIM	1	0.1%		

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES PLANNING DEPT.

Students Attending	POINT LOMA	by Resident High School (FALL, 2011)	
Resident School	Total	% of Grand Total	
POINT LOMA	1243	60.2%	
SAN DIEGO COMPLEX	330	16.0%	
LINCOLN	176	8.5%	
SAN DIEGO COMPLEX-PT LOMA	118	5.7%	
KEARNY COMPLEX	37	1.8%	
HOOVER	30	1.5%	
OUTSIDE SDUSD	21	1.0%	
MORSE	18	0.9%	
CRAWFORD COMPLEX	18	0.9%	
SAN DIEGO COMPLEX-HOOVER	18	0.9%	
CLAIREMONT	17	0.8%	
MISSION BAY	7	0.3%	
CRAWFORD COMPLEX-LINCOLN	5	0.2%	
HOOVER-CRAWFORD COMPLEX	5	0.2%	
MADISON	5	0.2%	
CLAIREMONT-MADISON	4	0.2%	
SERRA	3	0.1%	
LA JOLLA HIGH	3	0.1%	
HENRY	2	0.1%	
UNIVERSITY CITY	1	0.0%	
HENRY-KEARNY COMPLEX	1	0.0%	
CRAWFORD COMPLEX-HENRY	1	0.0%	
MIRA MESA	1	0.0%	
INVALID ADDRESS	1	0.0%	